
1 Quinn Foxen 25.24 1 Cooper Leopard 22.02
2 Payton Raisbeck 26.10 2 Blake Leopard 24.27
3 Grace Keltner 26.56 3 Paul Foxen 30.41
4 Lou Anderson 28.49
5 Aubree Sackett 40.26 1 Lucas Iverson 22.33
6 Felicia Sackett 41.01

1 Logan Sackett 25.04
OVERALL JERSEY RAMER 24.32 2 Aaron Last 26.50

1 Lexi Ramer 26.11
2 Lily Travis 27.42 1 Lee Gourley 26.39
3 Natalie Clove 32.11 2 Jared Anderson 28.49
4 Isabella Moedano 34.25

OVERALL RICK PAHL 17.24
1 Kiana Roylance 27.31

1 Ryan Frye 23.27
1 Megan Ford 35.56 2 Adam Raisbeck 25.36

3 Troy Kulland 35.20
1 Stephanie Gilkerson 26.57

1 Jonathan Estabrook 18.17
1 Carol Windmiller 29.28 2 Ray Lukkarinen 23.53
2 Angie Kulland 31.50 3 Kevin Dirth 44.48

1 Heather Brewer 27.39 1 William Iverson 22.56
2 Keer Allen 31.49 2 Kent Ferris 23.57
3 Amy Clove 32.15 3 Tom Ruefer 31.43
4 Pam Stewert 41.50 4 Rusty Brown 39.16

1 Denise Dirth 30.01 1 Larry Harris 31.08
2 Sara Swanson 31.20 2 Matt Voelcker 33.43
3 Carol Reynolds 52.04 3 Chris Swanson 46.10

1 Lora Earnest 30.05 1 Pete Wyatt 24.42
2 Bill Ryan 25.53

1 Jean Pfeiffer 37.07 3 Mark Eddy 26.02
4 Dennis Anderson 51.31

1 Peggy Bailey 26.36
2 Jean Bermel 34.21 1 Mark Cook 27.18
3 Marcia Ryan 37.20 2 Michael Last 41.25
4 Susan Anderson 51.31 3 Vinton Cromer 44.14

4 Ken Nelson 47.21
1 Nancy Nelson 48.56 5 Jim Tiedmann 47.34

6 Charles Potter 58.06

1 RICK PAHL 17.24
2 Jonathan Estabrook 18.17
3 Cooper Leopard 22.02
4 Lucas Iverson 22.33
5 William Iverson 22.56
6 Ryan Frye 23.27
7 Ray Lukkarinen 23.53
8 Kent Ferris 23.57
9 Blake Leopard 24.27

10 JERSEY RAMER 24.32
11 Pete Wyatt 24.42

2024 MUSKIE 5K RUN

5K OVERALL CHAMPIONS
RICK PAHL     17.24

JERSEY RAMER     24.32

MALE 14 AND UNDERFEMALE 14 AND UNDER

9/2/2024

5K RACE 5K RACE

MALE 45-49

MALE 65-69

MALE 50-54

FEMALE 70 and Over

FEMALE 65-69

MALE 40-44

FEMALE 60-64

FEMALE 15-19

FEMALE 50-54

MALE 15-19

MALE 35-39

MALE 70 and Over

FEMALE 55-59

MALE 55-59

MALE 60-64

FEMALE 20-24

MALE 30-34

FEMALE 30-34

FEMALE 35-39

FEMALE 40-44

FEMALE 45-49



12 Logan Sackett 25.04
13 Quinn Foxen 25.24
14 Adam Raisbeck 25.36
15 Bill Ryan 25.53
16 Mark Eddy 26.02
17 Payton Raisbeck 26.10
18 Lexi Ramer 26.11
19 Peggy Bailey 26.36
20 Lee Gourley 26.39
21 Aaron Last 26.50
22 Grace Keltner 26.56
23 Stephanie Gilkerson 26.57
24 Mark Cook 27.18
25 Kiana Roylance 27.31
26 Heather Brewer 27.39
27 Lily Travis 27.42
28 Lou Anderson 28.49
29 Jared Anderson 28.49
30 Carol Windmiller 29.28
31 Denise Dirth 30.01
32 Lora Earnest 30.05
33 Paul Foxen 30.41
34 Larry Harris 31.08
35 Sara Swanson 31.20
36 Tom Ruefer 31.43
37 Keer Allen 31.49
38 Angie Kulland 31.50
39 Natalie Clove 32.11
40 Amy Clove 32.15
41 Matt Voelcker 33.43
43 Jean Bermel 34.21
44 Isabella Moedano 34.25
42 Troy Kulland 35.20
45 Megan Ford 35.56
46 Jean Pfeiffer 37.07
47 Marcia Ryan 37.20
48 Rusty Brown 39.16
49 Aubree Sackett 40.26
50 Felicia Sackett 41.01
51 Michael Last 41.25
52 Pam Stewert 41.50
53 Vinton Cromer 44.14
54 Kevin Dirth 44.48
55 Chris Swanson 46.10
56 Ken Nelson 47.21
57 Jim Tiedmann 47.34
58 Nancy Nelson 48.56
59 Susan Anderson 51.31
60 Dennis Anderson 51.31
61 Carol Reynolds 52.04
62 Charles Potter 58.06


